Litecoinc.com162
Manufactured by
• Adjustable CCT (3500/4000/5000K)
• Adjustable wattage (200/220/240W)
• 90° beam angle
• Black aluminum body and 6’ cord
• Optional motion sensor (HLUFOMS) and remote
control (HLUFOREMOTE) sold separately
• 5-year limited warranty
DIMENSIONS
HL240UFOCCT ________________ 13.4” x 5.7” x 5.7”
LUMEN
At 200W ________________________________ 29,000
At 220W ________________________________ 31,240
At 240W ________________________________ 33,600
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Line Frequency ________________________ 60Hz
Lamp Life (Rated) _______________________ 50,000Hrs
Minimum Starting Temp ______________________-20°C
Maximum Operating temp ___________________ 45°C
CRI __________________________________________ ≥ 80
Dimmable _____________________________ 10% 0-10V
LED UFO High Bay
w/Watt & CCT Select
WATTS MODEL NO. LUMENS CCT VOLTAGE REPLACES
200/220/240 HL240UFOCCT 29,000-33,600 3.5/4/5K 120-277 600-1000W MH
ACCESSORIES: HLUFOXMS
HLUFOXREMOTE
NOTES: